currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 7
 Rev 12/13/23
Geopak2 SpecSheet_R02
GEOPAK Series 2 - Low Glare
SIZE 2 - TRP2/RDI2

 Rev 12/13/23
Geopak2 SpecSheet_R02
ORDERING GUIDE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Example: TRP2-D-20-4K7-FT-UNV-DBT
CATALOG #
Notes:
1 70 watt version only, not avilable with PC, SCP, or SC0 sensors
2 Not available with SF, DF, 2DR, or 2PF electrical options
3 Must specify voltage
4 PCU option not applicable, included in sensor
5 Must order minimum of one remote control to program dimming settings, 0-10V fully adjustable dimming with automatic daylight calibration and
different time delay settings
6 Networked Controls cannot be combined with other control options
ACCESSORIES (ORDERED SEPARATELY)
Catalog Number Description
WP-BB-DBT Backbox with four 1/2" threaded conduit holes painted Dark Bronze Texture
ORDERING INFORMATION
– – – – –
Family # LEDs - Wattage CCT/CRI Distribution Voltage  Secondary Distribution
TRP2 Trapezoid
RDI2 Radius
D-20 20w Low Glare Diffuse
D-30 30w Low Glare Diffuse
D-50 50w Low Glare Diffuse
D-70 70w Low Glare Diffuse
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
FT Forward Throw
Diffused
WT Wide Throw
Diffused
UNV 120-277V
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
UHV1 347/480V
3471 347V
4801 480V
BLANK Downlight Only
UG2 Uplight Wall Graze
UC2 Uplight Canopy
US2 Uplight Spot/Column
– –
Finish Control Options  Options
BLT Black Matte Textured
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
LGT Light Grey Matte Textured
PSS Platinum Silver Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth
WHG White High Gloss
VGT Verde Green Textured
PC Button Photocontrol
SCP4,5 Programmable occupancy sensor, factory default is
10% light output
SCO4 Sensor Control, On/Off
NXW6 NX Networked Wireless Radio Modul NXRM2 and
Bluetooth Programming without Sensor
NXWS6 NX Networked Wireless Enabled Integral NXSMP2-
HMO PIR Occupancy Sensor with Automatic
Dimming Photocell and Bluetooth Programming, 12F
SCP/SCO Mount Height
-8F Up to 8ft mount height
-20F Up to 20ft mount height